Vereinsmeisterschaft 2008

Name

Stégmeier Korbinian
Pétzinger Markus
Kluy Christian

Radl Harald
Grabichler Alfred
Nitsch Andreas
Brunner Wolfgang
Brunner Niki
Tafelmeier Franz jr.
Rohrmoser Klaus
Schupp Manfred

Baumgartner Waltraud

Flachzeit

20:26,40
20:51,10
21:01,80
20:38,90
20:39,80
21:46,60
22:51,10
22:59,20
23:48,90
23:55,00
24:20,10

24:08,9

Bergzeit

13:29,70
13:06,00
13:25,80
14:20,30
14:33,90
15:57,00
16:30,20
16:27,20
17:10,40
17:53,20
20:53,40

18:00,90

Gesamtzeit

33:56,10
33:57,10
34:27,60
34:59,20
35:13,70
37:43,60
39:21,30
39:26,40
40:59,30
41:48,20
45:13,50

42:09,80



